Divison Il Permitsfor month of

05-Apr-06

APPL / REP NAME

Bittle, Richard

Cullen, Linda C.

Borkenhagen, Don

Dapprich, Larry

Alms, Doran R.

Bid Cedar Wilderness
Club

Harpole, John

Bradford, John

Groves, Danny

PROPERTY ADDRESS

505 S. Emerald Pointe

4200 Victor Church Rd.

1105 E. Hwy. 76

418 Buchanan Rd.

471 Alms Ave.

1285 McMeen

Lost Tree Dr.

769 St. Hwaqy. 86

2380 St. Hwy. 76

March 2006

SUBDIVISION

Emerald Pointe

McFarland Estates

Oakmont

Lost Tree

Oakmont Hills

Holiday Hills Resort

LOT# BLOCK #

4

STRUCTURE TYPE

Clubhouse

Mini-storage

Storage bldg.

Modular bldg. temp.

storage structure

Bld. Condos

1 8 unit apt. bldg.

Add to sale bldg.

112 UNIT CONDO
BLDG

PZ PERMIT #

06-16l1

06-1511

06-13I11

06-1711

06-18lI1

06-1411

06-1911

06-2011

06-2111

APPLICATION DATE

2/8/2006

2/23/2006

1/23/2006

3/1/2006

3/2/2006

2/21/2006

3/10/2006

3/16/2006

2/20/2006

PROPERTY NUMBER

18-7.0-35

07-1.0-01-000-000-001.004

08-8.0-34-000-000-018.000

08-3.0-08-000-000-018.000

05-8.0-28-000-000-009.001

19-1.0-11-001-008-002.000

08-2.0-09-002-001-018.000

20-4.0-18-002-001-001.000

17-1.0-02-003-001-032.000
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